
Disabilities & Mental Health Section
Membership Roster

2021-2022

First Last Title Org Email

Christina Lowe Mental Health Services Coordinator Audubon clowe@audubon-area.com

Karen Mackey Developmental Services Coordinator Audubon kmackey@audubon-area.com

Robin Head ERSEA Manager Bell-Whitley rhead@bellwhitley.com

Tammy Scarberry Education Manager Bell-Whitley tscarberry@bellwhitley.com

Malcolm Ratchford Senior Director of Child Development Services Blue Grass malcolm.ratchford@bgcap.org

Julie Moore Exceptional Education Consultant Bourbon Co. julie.moore@bourbon.kyschools.us

Angela Lucas Disabilities and Health Services Manager Breckinridge angela.lucas@breck.kyschools.us

Dawn Oak Mental Health Specialist Carroll Co. dawn.oak@carroll.kyschools.us

Christina Usleaman Disability Manager Carroll Co. christina.usleaman@carroll.kyschools.us

Stephanie Lee Disabilities Manager Central KY stephanie.lee@ckyhs.org

Ebony Smith Mental Health Manager Central KY ebony.smith@ckyhs.org

Jennifer James Disability/Mental Health Manager Gateway jennifer.james@gatewaycaa.org

Felicia Wheeler Compliance Manager Greater Louisville fwheeler@famchildplace.org

Sherri Incho Early Learning and Inclusion Specialist Greater Louisville sherri-incho@4cforkids.com

Karla Lambdin Disability Manager KCEOC kklambdin@kceoc.com

Heidi Ard Disabilities Content Area Manager Lake Cumberland heidi.ard@lc-caa.org

Tonya Glover Mental Health Manager Lake Cumberland tonya.glover@lc-caa.org

Renee Couch Coach LKLP j.couch@lklp.net

Christy Smith Disabilities/Education/Family Specialist LKLP christy.smith@lklp.net

Marne Carter Disabilities and Behavioral Health Coordinator Murray marne.carter@murray.kyschools.us

Kathy Erwin Health and Disability Coordinator Northeast KY kathy.erwin@nkcaa.net

Tara Neimeister Northern KY tneimeister@nkcac.org Chair

Vonda Frank Mental Health and Disabilities Coordinator Northern KY vfrank@nkcac.org

Tiffany Brown Disabilities Coordinator Paducah tiffany.brown@paducah.kyschools.us

Jason Hammonds Teacher Mentor Coach Paducah jason.hammonds@paducah.kyschools.us

LaTango Massey Disability and Mental Health Manager Southern KY lmassey@casoky.org
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